MEN'S MEMORIAL CLASSIC

MAY 25TH, 2024
VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEMORIAL CLASSIC - ROUND 1 OF 2

STABLEFORD

BLUE TEE - FLIGHT 1
GROSS

QUOTA

BLUE TEE - FLIGHT 2
GROSS

QUOTA

Points
124
120
120
118
117
112
110
110

Score
72
74
76

Score
+3
+3
+2
+2

Score
81
85
86
86

Names

Flagg, Schaab, Deroche, Quigley

W. Johnson, Carrell, Amico, Putnam
Frech, Franco, Skillin, G. Robinson

Piwowarski, Campbell, McGonagle, M. Mainella

P. Horgan, Dalfonso, Landry, Carolan

J. Lachance, Mckay, Jonaitis, Fisher
Bartlett, Ross, Whitmore, Boutin

Conley, Sturtevant, Severino, Matthews

Name
Ben Frech
Scott Nevers
Wayne Johnson

Name
Justin Clouatre
Lou Mainella
Joe Piwowarski
Will Flagg

Name
Pete McGonagle
John Mollica
Mike Ross
Andy Christensen

Name
Bill Whitmore
Brandon Jonaitis
Mark Fortin
Seth Marston

Prize
$18
S16
S12

Prize
$17
$17
S6
S6

Prize

$18

S16
S6
S6

Prize

$18

S16
S6
S6



WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 1

GROSS

QUOTA

Score
75
77
78

Score
+5
+4
+1

WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 2

GROSS

QUOTA

GROSS SKINS

NET SKINS

PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score
82
85
90

Score
+2
E
-2

skin
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 15

skin
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 10
Eagle on 14

Pin
2.3
6.11
4.2
5.8
11.7
16.9
8.8
11.4

Name
Glenn Amico
Eric Hoy
Wayne Schaab

Name

Steve Landry
Fred Skillin
Peter Deroche

Name

Tim Matthews

Steve Quigley
George Lee

Name

George Robinson

Bill Putnam
Mike Mainella
Name

Joe Piwowarski
Bill Whitmore
George Robinson
Will Flagg

Name
Bill Whitmore
Fred Skillin
George Robinson
Steve Landry

Name
Fred Skillin
John Conley
Ben Frech
Mark Franco
Zach Lachance
John Conley
Justin Clouatre
Scott Nevers

Prize
$18
$16
$12

Prize
$18
S16
S12

Prize
$18
S16
S12

Prize
$18
$16
$12

Prize
S8
S8
S8
S8

Prize
S8
S8
S8
S8

Prize
$10
S7
$10
s7
$10
S7
$10
S7
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