

MEN'S MEMORIAL CLASSIC

MAY 25TH, 2024

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEMORIAL CLASSIC - ROUND 1 OF 2

STABLEFORD	<u>Points</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Place</u>
	124	Flagg, Schaab, Deroche, Quigley	1st
	120	W. Johnson, Carrell, Amico, Putnam	T-2
	120	Frech, Franco, Skillin, G. Robinson	T-2
	118	Piwowarski, Campbell, McGonagle, M. Mainella	4th
	117	P. Horgan, Dalfonso, Landry, Carolan	5th
	112	J. Lachance, Mckay, Jonaitis, Fisher	6th
	110	Bartlett, Ross, Whitmore, Boutin	T-7
	110	Conley, Sturtevant, Severino, Matthews	T-7

BLUE TEE - FLIGHT 1

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	72	Ben Frech	\$18
	74	Scott Nevers	\$16
	76	Wayne Johnson	\$12

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+3	Justin Clouatre	\$17
	+3	Lou Mainella	\$17
	+2	Joe Piwowarski	\$6
	+2	Will Flagg	\$6

BLUE TEE - FLIGHT 2

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	81	Pete McGonagle	\$18
	85	John Mollica	\$16
	86	Mike Ross	\$6
	86	Andy Christensen	\$6

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	E	Bill Whitmore	\$18
	-1	Brandon Jonaitis	\$16
	-2	Mark Fortin	\$6
	-2	Seth Marston	\$6

WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 1

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	75	Glenn Amico	\$18
	77	Eric Hoy	\$16
	78	Wayne Schaab	\$12

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+5	Steve Landry	\$18
	+4	Fred Skillin	\$16
	+1	Peter Deroche	\$12

WHITE TEE - FLIGHT 2

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	82	Tim Matthews	\$18
	85	Steve Quigley	\$16
	90	George Lee	\$12

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+2	George Robinson	\$18
	E	Bill Putnam	\$16
	-2	Mike Mainella	\$12

GROSS SKINS	<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Birdie on 5	Joe Piwowarski	\$8
	Birdie on 6	Bill Whitmore	\$8
	Birdie on 10	George Robinson	\$8
	Birdie on 15	Will Flagg	\$8

NET SKINS	<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Eagle on 6	Bill Whitmore	\$8
	Eagle on 7	Fred Skillin	\$8
	Eagle on 10	George Robinson	\$8
	Eagle on 14	Steve Landry	\$8

PINS		<u>Pin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	HOLE 3	2.3	Fred Skillin	\$10
		6.11	John Conley	\$7
	HOLE 8	4.2	Ben Frech	\$10
		5.8	Mark Franco	\$7
	HOLE 11	11.7	Zach Lachance	\$10
		16.9	John Conley	\$7
	HOLE 17	8.8	Justin Clouatre	\$10
		11.4	Scott Nevers	\$7